QO Hotel Moscow
ﬂ Krasnoselskaya

Tl Dpevton Dyl Potwcnit s B

B REAKFAST



Continental breakfast 190/70/200/100 g
Fresh pascries, freshly sliced fruics, scrambled eggs or
two-eggs omelette, yogure, jam, butter, tea or coffee

Eggs Benedict with salmon 270/40 g
Fried sunny eggs or two-eggs omlecte 270/40 g
Scramble with shrimps 130 g

Fried sunny eggs or two-eggs omlette  100/80/10g
Additional ingredients at gour choice: cheese, ham,

tomatoes, minced onions, bell pepper 25/25/25/25/25 g
Scramble with tomatoes 250 g
Shakshuka 280 g
Syrniki 235/30/30 g

Served with sour cream & jam

Porridge of our choice 240/50/40 g
Oatmeal/rice/millet/semolina/buckwheat
Made with milk or water, served with maple syrup & dried

fruits

Fruit platcer 220 g

Season fruits

Fresh pastries 150 g

Croissant, chocolate danish, pain aux raisins

Cottage cheese 180/40/50/50 g

Strawberry/sour cream/jam

Homemade pancakes 150/50/50 g
With a choice of 2 toppings: honey/jam/maple

syrup/sour cream/condensed mi

Cereals for breakfast 250/100 g
Your choice of cereals with milk: Corn flakes/chocolate
balls/ fruit muesli/crispy chocolate pillows

1250
oo
700
560

540

540
540
650

590

590
549
S48

490

450

a!

>

Hg

Hg

Mg

Mg

Hg

Hg

Mg

Hg

!

Hg

Mg

e Ol Yot Bone
e



Lightly salted salmon s0g 590 P
Cheese platter 90g 490 P
Gouda, cheddar, tilsiter

Hashbrowns 508 450 P
Carbonate s0g 290 P
Chicken roll s0g 290 P
Bacon s0g 290 P
Sausages 100g 290 P

Mini chicken/Mini BBQ

Some menu items may contain traces of alcohol. Fish dishes may
contain small bones.

The ingredients of the dishes are subject to change and
availability.

For any dietary requirements or allergies kindly inform in
advance a member of our scaff.

Prices include VAT 20%.

When ordering in the room service, 10% is charged in addition to
the account for the service.

T Dpeston. Ol frvenit s e



/

HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Cocoa

Cocoa with marshmello

Raf coffee

Double Espresso

Americano

Espresso

Syrup: hazelnut, vanilla, caramel, chocolate,
coconut, almond, salted caramel, pumpkin

Leaf tea

Homemade tea

280 ml

280 ml

280 ml

280 ml

280 ml

280 ml
8o ml
220 ml

40 ml

s00 ml

Passion fruit / Raspberry-ginger / Wildberries /

Strawberry / Sea buckthorn-orange /
Pear-cardamom / Kiwi—apple—cinnamon

Black tea
Assam / Earl grey / Ceylon with thyme

Green tea
Chun-mi / Milk Oolong / With jasmine

Herbal tea
Rosehip / Chamomile / Krasnaya polyana mix

500 ml

500 77’ll

500 ml

*All coffee can be decaffeinated or with alternative milk

*Any syrup or cinnamon of your choice

T Dpeston. Ol frvenit s e

420

420
420
420
420
420
390
390
350

599

490

490

)0

Mg

Mg

g!

Mg

Mg

Hg

Mg

Hg

g

a!

Mg

>

g~



\

'\

|

SOFT DRINKS

Water

San Benedetto

Aqua Panna
Borjomi
Mia
sparkling/still

Soft drinks

Burn

Cola Evervess / Lemon-lime /
Evervess / Orange Evervess

Tonic Evervess

Juices

Freshly squeezed juices
Orange /"Grapefruic /
Carrot / Celery /Apple

Homemade lemonades
Strawberry-basil / Scrawberry-cucumber /

250/750 ml 580/990 P

250 ml 580 2

330 ml 390 2

s30/750 ml 250/390 P

250 ml 420 P
250 ml 390 P
250 ml 390 P
250 ml 590 2
500 ml 590 p

Pineapple-almond / Passion fruit / Raspberry-ginger /

Sea buckthorn-orange / Tarragon-lychee

Chilled juices

Orange / Apple / Tomato /
Cherry / Pineapple / Peach

g

200 ml 290

T Dpeston. Ol frvenit s e



