Mende



The Garden Grille Restaurant & Bar

BREAKFAST

Continental breakfast Fresh pastries, freshly sliced fruits, scrambled eggs or two-eggs omelette, yogurt, jam, butter, tea or coffee	90/70/200/100 g	1250 ₽
Eggs Benedict with salmon	270/40 g	800 P
Fried sunny eggs or two-eggs omlette	270/40 g	700 P
Scramble with shrimps	130 g	560 P
Fried sunny eggs or two-eggs omlette Additional ingredients at your choice: cheese, ham, tomatoes, minced onions, bell pepper	100/80/10 g	540 ₽
tomatoes, minced onions, bell pepper	25/25/25/25/25 g	
Scramble with tomatoes	250 g	540₽
Shakshuka	280 g	540 ₽
Syrniki Served with sour cream & jam	235/30/30 g	650 P
Porridge of your choice Oatmeal/rice/millet/semolina/buckwheat Made with milk or water, served with maple syrup & a fruits	240/50/40 g Iried	590₽
Fruit platter Season fruits	220 g	590₽
Fresh pastries Croissant, chocolate danish, pain aux raisins	150 g	540₽
Cottage cheese Strawberry/sour cream/jam	180/40/50/50 g	540₽
Homemade pancakes With a choice of 2 toppings: honey/jam/maple syrup/sour cream/condensed milk	150/50/50 g	490 P
Cereals for breakfast Your choice of cereals with milk: Corn flakes/chocolate balls/ fruit muesli/crispy chocolate pillows	250/100 g	450 ₽

Lightly salted salmon	50 g	590 ₽
Cheese platter Gouda, cheddar, tilsiter	90 g	490 ₽
Hashbrowns	150 g	450 ₽
Carbonate	50 g	290 ₽
Chicken roll	50 g	290 ₽
Bacon	50 g	290 ₽
Sausages Mini chicken/Mini BBQ	100 g	290 ₽

Some menu items may contain traces of alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones.

The ingredients of the dishes are subject to change and availability.

For any dietary requirements or allergies kindly inform in advance a member of our staff.

Prices include VAT 20%.

When ordering in the room service, 10% is charged in addition to the account for the service.

HOT BEVERAGES

	Coffee		
7	Cappuccino	280 ml	420 P
	Latte	280 ml	420 ₽
	Flat White	280 ml	420 P
7	Cocoa	280 ml	420 ₽
	Cocoa with marshmello	280 ml	420 ₽
	Raf coffee	280 ml	420 ₽
	Double Espresso	80 ml	390 P
	Americano	220 ml	390₽
	Espresso	40 ml	350 ₽
	Syrup: hazelnut, vanilla, caramel, chocolate, coconut, almond, salted caramel, pumpkin Leaf tea		
	Homemade tea Passion fruit / Raspberry-ginger / Wildberries / Strawberry / Sea buckthorn-orange / Pear-cardamom / Kiwi-apple-cinnamon	500 ml	590₽
	Black tea Assam / Earl grey / Ceylon with thyme	500 ml	490 ₽
	Green tea Chun-mi / Milk Oolong / With jasmine	500 ml	490 ₽
	Herbal tea Rosehip / Chamomile / Krasnaya polyana mix	500 ml	490₽
1			

^{*}All coffee can be decaffeinated or with alternative milk

^{*}Any syrup or cinnamon of your choice

SOFT DRINKS

W/ a.t. a.u.		
Water		
San Benedetto	250/750 ml	580/990 ₽
Aqua Panna	250 ml	580₽
Borjomi	330 ml	390 P
Mia sparkling / still	330/750 ml	250/390 ₽
Soft drinks		
Burn	250 ml	420 ₽
Cola Evervess / Lemon-lime / Evervess / Orange Evervess	250 ml	390 P
Tonic Evervess	250 ml	390 P
Juices		
Freshly squeezed juices Orange / Grapefruit / Carrot / Celery / Apple	250	ml 590₽
Homemade lemonades Strawberry-basil / Strawberry-cucumber / Pineapple-almond / Passion fruit / Raspberry-ging Sea buckthorn-orange / Tarragon-lychee	500 ser /	ml 590₽
Chilled juices Orange / Apple / Tomato / Cherry / Pineapple / Peach	200	ml 290 P